Table C.6

Grants awarded for hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events, 2014/2015

£
Grant Amount
Sillerias Algeciras 1,000.00
MatchPoint Tours 15,114.95
Parodytur 1,360.00
Europa Retreet Centre 1,120.00
Libary Cafe 82.00
Classic Vehicle Association 1,200.00
The Caleta Hotel 6,300.00
Gibraltar Kennel Club 10,000.00
Ansu 1,037.84
Sign It 2,390.00
Tradewise 18,000.00
Sign It 2,390.00
GABBA 19,413.50
Matrix Solution 61.33
Silleria Algeciras 2,200.00
G & G Accounting 500.00
Darts Tournament 984.25
Katie Massey 200.00
Louise Alman 200.00
Ansu 375.81
Jebal Tarik Security 4,125.00
Pascoe Holdings 320.00
GBC 545.00
Gibraltar Crystal 190.00
Gib Ten Pin Bowling 50,000.00
Gib Harley Davidson Club 3,400.00
Darts Tournament 102.00
Darts Tournament 66.00
Darts Tournament 72.00
Darts Tournament 36.00
Gibraltar Thundercats 20,000.00
Squash Association 10,000.00
Accomodation 476.00
Darts Tournament 140.00
Sailing Regatta 6,000.00
PDC Darts 150,000.00
Basketball Tournament 74,877.05
Darts Tournament Cafeteria 7,212.42
Payment re invoice 1934 687.00
Darts Flyers 275.00
GJBS 164.63
O/T Matters Darts Tournament 5,718.91
Darts Invoice Tournament 627.90
Darts Invoice Tournament 360.49
Darts Invoice Tournament 1,512.00
Darts Invoice Tournament 470.19
Darts Invoice Tournament 1,138.70
Thundercats Competition 5,000.00
Thundercats Competition 90.00
Thundercats Competition 172.97
Darts Trophy Cafeteria 2,932.58
Thundercats Competition 3,140.00
Thundercats Competition 4,756.00
Chess Sponsorship 125,000.00
DHL Re Darts 69.18
Darts Marketing 208.75
Total 563,815.45
Updated 22 January 2015

Note: *euro conversion rate of 1.23 has been used

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth



